



Ref.no.	Part number	Name of part.	Quantity
1		Nut M7-8-B-Fe/Zn5 PN-86/M-82144	9
2		Washer 7,4 Fe/Zn5 PN-78/M-82006	8
3	601.10.120.04.4	Head	1
4	* 601.17.108.04.7	Seal	1
5	601.10.133.04.6	Valve lammele	2
6	601.10.102.04.2	Stud bolt kl. 10.9	1
7	601.10.003.02.9	Valve plate compl.	1
8		Needle 2x11,8-A5 PN-83/M-86456	4
9	* 601.17.107.04.4	Seal	1
10	601.10.005.02.4	Piston with connectintg rod	1
11	601.10.110.04.0	Piston ring	2
12	601.10.111.04.3	Piston ring	2
13	601.17.111.04.2	Stud bolt kl. 10.9	5
14	601.10.101.04.0	Stud bolt kl. 10.9	2
15	601.10.034.02	Crankcase compl.	1
16	* 601.10.105.04.0	Sealing ring	1
17	601.10.009.12.7	Cap	1
18		Washer 6,4A Fe/Zn5 PN-78/M-82007	10
19		Bolt M6x18-5.8-Fe/Zn5 PN-EN 24017	9
20	* 601.10.105.04.0	Ring 0-6(Al.) BN-81/3617-07	1
21		Plug M10x1 PN-82/M-82054.03	1
22	601.10.537.04.6	Catch	1
23		Bolt M6x10-5.8-Fe/Zn5 PN-EN 24017	1
24		Washer	1
25	601.10.512.04.4	Cranshaft	1
26	* 601.10.104.04.8	Sealing ring	3
27	601.10.116.04.7	Bearing sleeve	2
28	601.17.002.22.8	Front cover comp.	1
29	601.10.024.02.9	Bearning mount compl.	1
30		Ball B16 PN-63/M-56170	1
31	601.10.036.02	Clutch unit	1
32	601.10.527.04.1	Pin	1
33	601.10.526.14.0	Spring	1
34	601.10.528.04.4	Retaining nut	1
35	* 601.10.528.04.4	Sealing ring 68x3 PN-64/M-73093	1
36	601.10.525.24.0	Cap	1

Legend:

* At repairs these parts should be replaced.